CHANPIONNAT DE BOURGOGNE / FRANCHE-COMTE
Contre la montre JUNIOR
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Dos Nom-prénom

3
5
14
1
9
2
12
17
24
21
33
4
22
31
20
15
7
28
18
6
11
29
25
19
27
30
34
26

DUMAY |.éon

ARNOUX Corentin

DEBEAUMARCHE Nicolas

JAVOUHEY Clément
SIBILLE SIRON Jossua
FATTIER Florian

GOEPFERT Pierre Louis

RUF Valentin
PUTOT Jérémy
SPOHR Maxime
NAVARRO Quentin
PICHLY Alexandre
BRUNO Antoine
PAGE Thibault
FOGEL Nathan
SPOHR Florian
DECOL Raphaél
MOREAU Joffrey
QUERE Tanguy
CAMPIONI Luca
GELIN Thibault
HORY Antonin
PETIT Jules
LAUPRETRE Maél
ROY Jason
HENRIET Achille
BIANCANIELLO Enzo

Club

S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
DEGRANDCOURT Hadrien S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

ROUE D'OR NOIDANS
CREUSOT CYCLISME
EC BOURBONNIEN

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

CREUSOT CYCLISME

VELO CLUB TOURNUS
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

EC BOURBONNIEN

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

VC TOUCY

CC VARENNES VAUZELLES
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

EC BOURBONNIEN

5.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

Licence

0521085216
0521085252
1125020002
0521085217
0521085535
1125020072
0521085538
1125095214
1170006013
0571026121
0571015025
1125095084
1125020395
0571026104
0571089119
0521085164
0571015036
1125018021
0589251080
0558010324
0521085036
0571015038
0521085062
0521085384

UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE 0571034152

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
CC VARENNES VAUZELLES

1125018787
0558010314

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 1125020111

Cat
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1

Ecart
22'16,41
az24,14
a3is
a 31,79
a 37,93
a 40,07
a47,23
a 53,1
a 1:00,46
a1:09,39
a1.21,25
a1:.27
a 1:40,49
a1:4117
4 1:50,63
a 1:51,36
a 1:55,37
a 1:55,58
a 1:59,91
a2:09,18
a2:58,58
a 3:08,33
a3:17,75
a 3:20,25
a4:02,93
a4:05,78
a4:4715
a5:01,82




CHAMPIONNAT DE BOURGOGNE / FRANCHE-COMTE
Route - JUNIOR

Dos Nom-prénom

Pl
1 33
2 42
3 47
4 50
5 35
6 37
7 16
8 11
9 44
10 5
11 7
12 53
13 12
14 52
15 14
16 51
17 9
18 56
19 32
20 31
21 61
22 6
23 8
24 59
25 62
26 39
27 24
28 2
29 25
30 29
31 58
32 15
33 49
34 3
35 48
36 41
37 34
38 36
39 45
40 20
41 60
42 22
43 46
4 27
45 63
Abandons
DNF 13
DNF 19
DNF 23
DNF 4
DNF 38
DNF 54
DNF 17
DNF 1
DNF 18
DNF 21
DNF 55
DNF 26
DNF 30
DNF 28
DNF 57

SPOHR Maxime
LEBRETON Jacques
REMONDET Valentin
BAUDET Killian

FARAMA ROBIN Corentin

LAGNIE Florent
AVADANIAN Lucas
CAMPIONI Luca
CHANE FOC Julien

DEGRANDCOURT Hadrien

SPOHR Florian
MARQUELET Jessy
FATTIER Florian
LEFAURE Paul
ARNOUX Corentin
DELACROIX Théo
JAVOUHEY Clément
VALLEE Hugo
BAUMONT Titouan
BRUNO Antoine
GALLEZOT Arthur
QUERE Tanguy
GAAG Louis
LANGLOIS Valentin
BREDIN Pierre
BOISSON Robin
RUF Valentin
SIBILLE SIRON Jossua
HORY Antonin
GELIN Thibault
MENAND Arthur
FOGEL Nathan
ANGONNET Romain
DUMAY Léon
FAYARD Matthias
GIGON Romain
HENRIET Achille
DURY Baptiste
MITAINE Louis
PAGE Thibault
BUSSON Nicolas
PICHLY Alexandre
PIERRAT Corentin
LAUPRETRE Maél
RAMONET Catheline

TAILLANDIER Paul
PETIT Jules

PROST Yanice
NAVARRO Quentin
BELORGEY Paul
REYNAUD Alexis
GOEPFERT Pierre L.ouis

DEBEAUMARCHE Nicolas

MOREAU Joffrey
PUTOT Jérémy
ECREMENT Florian
BIANCANIELLO Enzo
ROY Jason

DECOL Raphaél
BONNEAU Lucas

Club

EC BOURBONNIEN

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
ASPTT DIJON

Licence

0571015025
1125020405
0521041087

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 1139096021

AC SALTUSIEN

VC CHAROLLAIS

A.C.T. BELFORT
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
ASPTT DIJON
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
EC BOURBONNIEN

0589037131
0571047049
1190036062
0521085036
3297025046
0521085252
0571015036

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 1139096260

S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

0521085538

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 1139096002

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

1125020002

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 1139096038

S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
ROUE D'OR NOIDANS

A.C.T. BELFORT

CREUSOT CYCLISME

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

CC VARENNES VAUZELLES
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
U. COSNOISE SPORTIVE

VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
ROUE D'OR NOIDANS

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

EC BOURBONNIEN

TEAM MERCUREY
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

0521085535
1170006018
1190036076
0571026104
1125012238
0558010324
1125020128
0558030157
1125037083
1125020018
1170006013
1125020072
0521085062
0571015038
0571031019
0521085164

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 1139096228

S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
CREUSOT CYCLISME

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
CC VARENNES VAUZELLES

VC CHAROLLAIS

ASPTT DIJON

VELO CLUB TOURNUS

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
ASPTT DIJON

UNION CYCL. GUEUGNONNAISE
ASPTT DIJON

CREUSOT CYCLISME
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

EC BOURBONNIEN

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

0521085216
0571026108
1125020118
0558010314
0571047119
0521041084
0571089119
1125012151
1125020395
0521041053
0571034152

Cat
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1i
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1

Ecart
2h54'10
a 04,28
a 04,28
243,18
248,42

a 3:18,96
a3:31,99
a 3:55,71
a4:14,02
a 5:24,59
a6:15,64
a6:20,25
a6:24,48
a7:33,15
a7:33,15
a7:35,02
a 7:38,07
a 10:51,12
a 10:53,57
a 10:56,23
a15:17,81
a 15:21,64
a 15:21,64
a 15:21,64
a15:21,64
a 15:21,64
a15:21,64
a 15:21,64
4 15:21,64
a 15:21,64
a 15:24,57
a 15:29,48
a 15:32,62
a 15:34,57
a 15:37,26
a 16:13,95
a17:23,43
a20:13,27
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)

0521085167 Junior A 3 tour(s)

05-21-041-0¢
0521085384
0571015037
1125095084
1125020066

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 1139096216

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
§.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

VC TOUCY

CREUSOT CYCLISME

ROUE D'OR NOIDANS
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

1125095214
0521085217
0589251080
0571026121
1170006186
1125020111
1125018787
1125018021
0521085251

J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1

Tours
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7 - 114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
7 -114,8 km
7-114,8 km
6-98,4 km
6-98,4km
6-98,4 km
6 - 98,4 km
6-98,4 km
6 - 98,4 km
4 -65,6 km

5-82km
5-82km
5-82km
4-65,6km
4 -65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
3-492km
3-49,2km
3-49,2km
2-32,8km
1-16,4 km
0-0km
0-0km




